
Sassello 06 09 20 Fast_Exp_Rid MX1 MX2 - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 33 SERVENTI M. 19:09.755
Tempo gara

1 1:44.364 17:09:43.859

2 1:41.163 17:11:25.022

3 1:41.734 17:13:06.756

4 1:42.067 17:14:48.823

5 1:43.479 17:16:32.302

6 1:44.436 17:18:16.738

7 1:44.537 17:20:01.275

8 1:45.426 17:21:46.701

9 1:46.995 17:23:33.696

10 1:46.586 17:25:20.282

11 1:48.968 17:27:09.250

 Po. 2 - # 757 SCARDIGNO S. + 10.101
Diff. Primo

1 1:45.535 17:09:45.030

2 1:43.952 17:11:28.982

3 1:43.220 17:13:12.202

4 1:44.107 17:14:56.309

5 1:44.027 17:16:40.336

6 1:45.356 17:18:25.692

7 1:45.324 17:20:11.016

8 1:45.176 17:21:56.192

9 1:46.355 17:23:42.547

10 1:48.058 17:25:30.605

11 1:48.746 17:27:19.351

 Po. 3 - # 796 CRISCIONE D. + 18.651
Diff. Primo

1 1:45.920 17:09:45.415

2 1:44.374 17:11:29.789

3 1:43.310 17:13:13.099

4 1:43.554 17:14:56.653

5 1:45.181 17:16:41.834

6 1:44.943 17:18:26.777

7 1:45.913 17:20:12.690

8 1:48.268 17:22:00.958

9 1:48.519 17:23:49.477

10 1:49.587 17:25:39.064

11 1:48.837 17:27:27.901

 Po. 4 - # 920 MASIO S. + 38.223
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.950 17:09:52.445

2 1:48.722 17:11:41.167

3 1:47.097 17:13:28.264

4 1:47.207 17:15:15.471

5 1:48.371 17:17:03.842

6 1:47.645 17:18:51.487

7 1:47.588 17:20:39.075

8 1:47.359 17:22:26.434

9 1:47.506 17:24:13.940

10 1:47.198 17:26:01.138

11 1:46.335 17:27:47.473

 Po. 5 - # 991 FERRARI M. + 39.650
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.396 17:09:50.891

2 1:47.471 17:11:38.362

3 1:47.195 17:13:25.557

4 1:47.429 17:15:12.986

5 1:47.853 17:17:00.839

6 1:49.035 17:18:49.874

7 1:48.102 17:20:37.976

8 1:47.683 17:22:25.659

9 1:47.475 17:24:13.134

10 1:47.104 17:26:00.238

11 1:48.662 17:27:48.900

 Po. 6 - # 159 TARAMASSO G.+ 1:03.394
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.667 17:09:50.162

2 1:50.443 17:11:40.605

3 1:49.914 17:13:30.519

4 1:49.199 17:15:19.718

5 1:50.139 17:17:09.857

6 1:49.748 17:18:59.605

7 1:50.354 17:20:49.959

8 1:50.334 17:22:40.293

9 1:50.693 17:24:30.986

10 1:50.712 17:26:21.698

11 1:50.946 17:28:12.644

 Po. 7 - # 134 CALTABIANO S.+ 1:08.123
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.676 17:09:55.171

2 1:50.031 17:11:45.202

3 1:48.564 17:13:33.766

4 1:49.814 17:15:23.580

5 1:49.554 17:17:13.134

6 1:50.861 17:19:03.995

7 1:50.499 17:20:54.494

8 1:49.221 17:22:43.715

9 1:50.155 17:24:33.870

10 1:50.742 17:26:24.612

11 1:52.761 17:28:17.373

 Po. 8 - # 17 COMPALATI Z. + 1:10.149
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.340 17:09:56.835

2 1:50.232 17:11:47.067

3 1:49.342 17:13:36.409

4 1:50.266 17:15:26.675

5 1:50.140 17:17:16.815

6 1:50.551 17:19:07.366

7 1:49.421 17:20:56.787

8 1:49.462 17:22:46.249

9 1:51.139 17:24:37.388

10 1:52.139 17:26:29.527

11 1:49.872 17:28:19.399

 Po. 9 - # 99 GIAMBRUNO E. + 1:12.862
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.002 17:09:59.497

2 1:50.401 17:11:49.898

3 1:50.561 17:13:40.459

4 1:52.977 17:15:33.436

5 1:50.832 17:17:24.268

6 1:49.451 17:19:13.719

7 1:49.733 17:21:03.452

8 1:50.836 17:22:54.288

9 1:49.299 17:24:43.587

10 1:48.413 17:26:32.000

11 1:50.112 17:28:22.112

 Po. 10 - # 93 BARBAGALLO M.+ 1:19.098
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.191 17:09:54.686

2 1:47.689 17:11:42.375

3 1:46.844 17:13:29.219

4 1:48.154 17:15:17.373

5 1:52.060 17:17:09.433

6 1:55.690 17:19:05.123

7 1:54.410 17:20:59.533

8 1:52.555 17:22:52.088

9 1:52.441 17:24:44.529

10 1:52.742 17:26:37.271

11 1:51.077 17:28:28.348

 Po. 11 - # 273 COMPALATI L.+ 1:22.789
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.583 17:09:56.078

2 1:50.419 17:11:46.497

3 1:49.311 17:13:35.808

4 1:49.363 17:15:25.171

5 2:04.322 17:17:29.493

6 1:52.257 17:19:21.750

7 1:51.891 17:21:13.641

8 1:49.708 17:23:03.349

9 1:49.257 17:24:52.606

10 1:49.316 17:26:41.922

11 1:50.117 17:28:32.039

 Po. 12 - # 85 LANZA P. + 1:23.197
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.699 17:09:54.194

2 1:50.143 17:11:44.337

3 1:48.726 17:13:33.063

4 1:50.023 17:15:23.086

5 1:51.968 17:17:15.054

6 1:53.043 17:19:08.097

7 1:52.582 17:21:00.679

8 1:54.684 17:22:55.363

9 1:52.333 17:24:47.696

10 1:51.734 17:26:39.430

11 1:53.017 17:28:32.447

Fastest lap: 1:41.163 
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Sassello 06 09 20 Fast_Exp_Rid MX1 MX2 - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 13 - # 101 ROSSI M. + 1:24.304
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.019 17:09:47.514

2 2:15.169 17:12:02.683

3 1:48.726 17:13:51.409

4 1:49.362 17:15:40.771

5 1:49.757 17:17:30.528

6 1:52.456 17:19:22.984

7 1:52.275 17:21:15.259

8 1:49.508 17:23:04.767

9 1:48.541 17:24:53.308

10 1:49.083 17:26:42.391

11 1:51.163 17:28:33.554

 Po. 14 - # 818 SIRI D. + 1:28.251
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.196 17:10:00.691

2 1:52.432 17:11:53.123

3 2:04.096 17:13:57.219

4 1:49.648 17:15:46.867

5 1:50.264 17:17:37.131

6 1:50.118 17:19:27.249

7 1:50.946 17:21:18.195

8 1:49.555 17:23:07.750

9 1:49.887 17:24:57.637

10 1:49.598 17:26:47.235

11 1:50.266 17:28:37.501

 Po. 15 - # 89 TAIRO G. + 1:43.415
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.790 17:10:00.285

2 1:51.853 17:11:52.138

3 1:51.139 17:13:43.277

4 1:53.333 17:15:36.610

5 1:53.314 17:17:29.924

6 1:52.338 17:19:22.262

7 1:55.584 17:21:17.846

8 1:55.498 17:23:13.344

9 1:53.011 17:25:06.355

10 1:52.937 17:26:59.292

11 1:53.373 17:28:52.665

 Po. 16 - # 76 SERVENTI A. + 1:50.253
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.127 17:09:53.622

2 1:54.483 17:11:48.105

3 1:51.850 17:13:39.955

4 1:53.129 17:15:33.084

5 1:54.246 17:17:27.330

6 1:53.290 17:19:20.620

7 1:54.050 17:21:14.670

8 1:56.891 17:23:11.561

9 1:54.327 17:25:05.888

10 1:56.725 17:27:02.613

11 1:56.890 17:28:59.503

 Po. 17 - # 420 TIMOSSI N. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.055 17:09:51.550

2 1:51.643 17:11:43.193

3 1:51.698 17:13:34.891

4 1:54.868 17:15:29.759

5 1:55.625 17:17:25.384

6 1:55.712 17:19:21.096

7 1:56.407 17:21:17.503

8 1:55.232 17:23:12.735

9 1:57.034 17:25:09.769

10 2:00.792 17:27:10.561

 Po. 18 - # 119 GARRE M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.936 17:09:57.431

2 1:51.913 17:11:49.344

3 1:48.389 17:13:37.733

4 2:53.594 17:16:31.327

5 1:50.254 17:18:21.581

6 1:50.000 17:20:11.581

7 1:50.818 17:22:02.399

8 1:49.452 17:23:51.851

9 1:48.574 17:25:40.425

10 1:51.508 17:27:31.933

 Po. 19 - # 288 GARRE` A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.967 17:09:59.462

2 1:58.126 17:11:57.588

3 1:56.218 17:13:53.806

4 1:58.376 17:15:52.182

5 1:58.731 17:17:50.913

6 2:00.318 17:19:51.231

7 2:02.273 17:21:53.504

8 2:04.721 17:23:58.225

9 2:00.606 17:25:58.831

10 2:03.521 17:28:02.352

 Po. 20 - # 107 GENTA A. + 5 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.311 17:09:58.806

2 1:50.036 17:11:48.842

3 1:48.365 17:13:37.207

4 2:47.361 17:16:24.568

5 1:59.295 17:18:23.863

6 2:12.634 17:20:36.497

 Po. 21 - # 63 ROVATI M. + 7 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.022 17:10:10.517

2 1:44.047 17:11:54.564

3 1:47.017 17:13:41.581

4 1:49.242 17:15:30.823

Fastest lap: 1:41.163 
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